106105
Additional Keyway at Shaft Hole ➡P.803 Cleanroom Wash & Packaging ➡P.807 Change to Stainless Steel Screw ➡P.805
MST/MSTS Flexible coupling　 - 　Slit -  type
Selection
Tool
CAD
Download
ゼロ

Made of all stainless steel
D
1
L
F
AD
2
L
F
W
M
 ■ Dimensions
Part Number ◀1  A L W F M Screw Tightening Torque
（N・ｍ）
MST-8  8  3.5 14  1.7 M2  0.3
MST-12 12  5 18.5  2.5 M2.5  0.5
MST-16 16  6.5 23  3 M3  0.7
MST-20 20  7.5 26  3 M3  0.7
MST-25 25  8.5 31  4 M4  1.7
MST-32 32 12 41  6 M4  1.7
MST-40 40 17 56  8.5 M5  4
MST-50 50 21 71 10.5 M6  7
MST-63 63 26 90 13 M8 15
MSTS-8  8  3.5 14  1.7 M2  0.3
MSTS-12 12  5 18.5  2.5 M2.5  0.5
MSTS-16 16  6.5 23  3 M3  0.7
MSTS-20 20  7.5 26  3 M3  0.7
MSTS-25 25  8.5 31  4 M4  1.7
MSTS-32 32 12 41  6 M4  1.7
MSTS-40 40 17 56  8.5 M5  4
MSTS-50 50 21 71 10.5 M6  7
MSTS-63 63 26 90 13 M8 15
Unit：mm
Part Number Standard Bore Diameter (dimensional allowance H8)
D1-D2◀2
MST-8 MSTS-8 2 - 2 2 - 3 3 - 3

Made of all stainless steel
Outside diameter φ40 - φ63
D
1
L
F
D
2
L M
A
W
F G G
 ■ Dimensions
Part Number ◀1  A L W F G M Screw Tightening Torque
（N・ｍ）
MST-12C 12  5 18.5  2.5  4 M2  0.5
MST-16C 16  6.5 23  3.25  5 M2.5  1
MST-20C 20  7.5 26  3.75  6.5 M2.5  1
MST-25C 25  8.5 31  4.25  9 M3  1.5
MST-32C 32 12 41  6 11 M4  2.5
MST-40C 40 17 56  8.5 14 M5  4
MST-50C 50 21 71 10.5 18 M6  8
MST-63C 63 26 90 13 24 M8 16
MSTS-12C 12  5 18.5  2.5  4 M2  0.5
MSTS-16C 16  6.5 23  3.25  5 M2.5  1
MSTS-20C 20  7.5 26  3.75  6.5 M2.5  1
MSTS-25C 25  8.5 31  4.25  9 M3  1.5
MSTS-32C 32 12 41  6 11 M4  2.5
MSTS-40C 40 17 56  8.5 14 M5  4
MSTS-50C 50 21 71 10.5 18 M6  8
MSTS-63C 63 26 90 13 24 M8 16
Unit：mm
Part Number Standard Bore Diameter
D1-D2◀2
MST-12C MSTS-12C 4 - 4 4 - 5 4.5 - 5 5 - 5

Allowance
（JS9）
12 4 ±0.0150 1.8 ＋0.1
　0 4×4
14・16 5 ±0.0150 2.3 ＋0.1
　0 5×5
18・20 6 ±0.0150 2.8 ＋0.1
　0 6×6
25・30 8 ±0.0180 3.3 ＋0.2
　0 8×7
Unit：mm
 ● Excerpt from JIS B 1301
 ■ Dimensions
Part Number ◀1  A L W F M Screw Tightening Torque
（N・ｍ）
MST-32K 32 12 41  6 M4  1.7
MST-40K 40 17 56  8.5 M5  4
MST-50K 50 21 71 10.5 M6  7
MST-63K 63 26 90 13 M8 15
MSTS-32K 32 12 41  6 M4  1.7
MSTS-40K 40 17 56  8.5 M5  4
MSTS-50K 50 21 71 10.5 M6  7
MSTS-63K 63 26 90 13 M8 15
Unit：mm
Part Number Standard Bore Diameter (dimensional allowance H8)
D1-D2◀2
MST-32K 12 - 12 14 - 14